
Subject Classes Tutor Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Sunday

ACCT 2301: Principles of Accounting I Brigitte -------- 1PM - 6PM 1PM - 6PM 1PM - 6PM -------- --------

Subject Classes Tutor Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Sunday

1419: Intro to Animal Science Jacob Rebollar 2PM - 6PM 5PM - 8PM -------- 12PM - 3PM -------- --------

3304: Beef Management

3313: Repro Phys of Dom. Animals 

Subject Classes Tutor Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Sunday

Ayden Garcia -------- 6PM - 8PM -------- 5PM - 8PM 1PM - 4PM --------

Christian Hernandez -------- -------- -------- -------- -------- 2-5PM

Jacob Rebollar 2PM - 6PM 5PM - 8PM -------- 12PM - 3PM -------- --------

Rigo Rosales               -------- -------- -------- -------- 1PM - 6PM

Regina Veloz (Enrique Massa) 5PM - 7PM PAL 5PM - 6PM 5PM - 7PM 4PM - 7PM 1PM - 4PM --------

Markus Rodriguez -------- 4PM - 8PM -------- 2PM - 6PM -------- --------

Isabella Duncan -------- -------- 6PM - 7PM -------- -------- --------

Regina Veloz 5PM - 7PM -------- 5PM - 7PM -------- 1PM - 4PM --------

Christian Hernandez -------- -------- -------- -------- -------- 2-5PM

2402: Human Anat & Physio II Markus Rodriguez -------- 4PM - 8PM -------- 2PM - 6PM -------- --------

Rigo Rosales -------- -------- -------- -------- -------- 1PM - 6PM

Christian Hernandez -------- -------- -------- -------- -------- 2-5PM

4426: Cellular Physiology Rigo Rosales -------- -------- -------- -------- -------- 1PM - 6PM

4435: Biology of Forensic Science II Abraham Sanchez -------- -------- -------- -------- -------- 3PM - 6PM

Subject Classes Tutor Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Sunday

Ayden Garcia (Sajid Liu) -------- PAL 5PM - 6PM, 6PM - 8PM -------- 5PM - 8PM 1PM - 4PM --------

Emmie Purdy (Chandra Sourabh Azad) 2PM - 6PM PAL 4PM - 5PM, 5PM - 6PM, 7PM - 8PM -------- 6PM - 8PM -------- --------

Leeya Flores (ONLINE ONLY) -------- -------- -------- -------- -------- 2-8pm Online

Alvia Sreeny (Jingbo Louise Liu) -------- -------- PAL 2PM - 3PM, 3PM - 6PM -------- -------- 3PM - 7PM

Shelby Battles -------- 2PM - 7PM -------- 2PM - 7PM -------- --------

Markus Rodriguez -------- 4PM - 8PM -------- 2PM - 6PM -------- --------

Shelby Battles -------- 2PM - 7PM -------- 2PM - 7PM -------- --------

Emmie Purdy (Mauro Eliseo Castro) 2PM - 6PM 5PM - 6PM, PAL 6PM - 7PM, 7PM - 8PM -------- 6PM - 8PM -------- --------

2421: Elem Organic Chemistry Joshua Espinoza -------- -------- 1PM - 4PM -------- 12PM - 2PM 2PM - 6PM

Joshua Espinoza (Chandra Sourabh Azad) -------- PAL 7PM - 8PM 1PM - 4PM -------- 12PM - 2PM 2PM - 6PM
Markus Rodriguez -------- 4PM - 8PM -------- 2PM - 6PM -------- --------

Shelby Battles -------- 2PM - 7PM -------- 2PM - 7PM -------- --------

3325 & 3125: Organic Chemistry II/Lab Joshua Espinoza -------- -------- 1PM - 4PM -------- 12PM - 2PM 2PM - 6PM

Subject Classes Tutor Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Sunday

Alexandra Helmstetler (Same as Mentoring) 11AM - 1PM, 3PM - 5PM -------- 11AM - 1PM -------- 11AM - 1PM --------

Angel Valdez 3PM - 5PM 4PM - 6PM 3PM - 5PM -------- -------- --------

1302: American History since 1877 Alexandra Helmstetler 11AM - 1PM, 3PM - 5PM -------- 11AM - 1PM -------- 11AM - 1PM --------

Subject Classes Tutor Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Sunday

Carissa Perez 3PM - 6PM -------- 3PM - 6PM -------- -------- --------

Leeya Flores (ONLINE ONLY) -------- -------- -------- -------- -------- 2PM - 8pm

Carissa Perez 3PM - 6PM -------- 3PM - 6PM -------- -------- --------

Leeya Flores (ONLINE ONLY) -------- -------- -------- -------- -------- 2PM - 8pm

Subject Classes Tutor Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Sunday

1301: Introd to Philosophy Carissa Perez 3PM - 6PM -------- 3PM - 6PM -------- -------- --------

3313: Applied Ethics Abraham Sanchez -------- -------- -------- -------- -------- 3PM - 6PM

Subject Classes Tutor Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Sunday

Jillian  Jones 3PM - 6PM 11AM - 1PM 3PM - 6PM 11AM - 1PM -------- --------

Meleyna Martinez 10AM - 1PM 4PM - 7PM 6PM - 8PM 6PM - 8PM -------- --------

Jillian  Jones 3PM - 6PM 11AM - 1PM 3PM - 6PM 11AM - 1PM -------- --------

Meleyna Martinez 10AM - 1PM 4PM - 7PM 6PM - 8PM 6PM - 8PM -------- --------

3320: Motor Devlpmt & Learning Jillian  Jones 3PM - 6PM 11AM - 1PM 3PM - 6PM 11AM - 1PM -------- --------

Meleyna Martinez 10AM - 1PM 4PM - 7PM 6PM - 8PM 6PM - 8PM -------- --------

Jillian  Jones 3PM - 6PM 11AM - 1PM 3PM - 6PM 11AM - 1PM -------- --------

3353: Applied Performance Psychology Jillian  Jones 3PM - 6PM 11AM - 1PM 3PM - 6PM 11AM - 1PM -------- --------

4325: Biomechanics    Meleyna Martinez 10AM - 1PM 4PM - 7PM 6PM - 8PM 6PM - 8PM -------- --------

Jillian  Jones 3PM - 6PM 11AM - 1PM 3PM - 6PM 11AM - 1PM -------- --------

Meleyna Martinez 10AM - 1PM 4PM - 7PM 6PM - 8PM 6PM - 8PM -------- --------

Subject Classes Tutor Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Sunday

Luke Trejo -------- 5PM - 8PM 1:30PM - 4:30PM -------- 2PM - 4PM --------

Angel Valdez 3PM - 5PM 4PM - 6PM 3PM - 5PM -------- -------- --------

Alvia Sreeny -------- -------- 3PM - 6PM -------- -------- 3PM - 7PM

Abraham Sanchez -------- -------- -------- -------- -------- 3PM - 6PM

Jimmy Burrows -------- 7PM - 8PM -------- 7PM - 8PM 12PM - 2PM 3PM - 7PM

Alvia Sreeny -------- -------- 3PM - 6PM -------- -------- 3PM - 7PM

1348: Analytic Geometry Jimmy Burrows -------- 7PM - 8PM -------- 7PM - 8PM 12PM - 2PM 3PM - 7PM                  
Alvia Sreeny -------- -------- 3PM - 6PM -------- -------- 3PM - 7PM

Jimmy Burrows -------- 7PM - 8PM -------- 7PM - 8PM 12PM - 2PM 3PM - 7PM

Christian Hernandez -------- -------- -------- -------- -------- 1PM - 5PM

2414: Calculus II Jimmy Burrows -------- 7PM - 8PM -------- 7PM - 8PM 12PM - 2PM 3PM - 7PM

Nicolas Torres 2PM - 8PM 12PM - 3PM -------- -------- -------- --------

Jimmy Burrows -------- 7PM - 8PM -------- 7PM - 8PM 12PM - 2PM 3PM - 7PM

3320: Differential Equations Nicolas Torres 2PM - 8PM 12PM - 3PM -------- -------- -------- --------

Subject Classes Tutor Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Sunday

1407: General Plant Sciences

3381: Crop Physiology

Subject Classes Tutor Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Sunday

1301 & 1101: College Physics I & Lab Jeremiah Aleman 12PM - 7PM -------- 12PM - 3PM 4PM - 8PM -------- --------

Jesse Perez 1PM - 4PM 2PM - 5PM -------- -------- 1PM - 3PM --------

Jesus Cantu 3PM - 6PM 5PM - 8PM 3PM - 5PM -------- -------- 3PM - 6PM

Jeremiah Aleman 12PM - 7PM -------- 12PM - 3PM 4PM - 8PM -------- --------

Larizza Guerra -------- 11AM - 5PM -------- 11AM - 5PM -------- --------

Jeremiah Aleman 12PM - 7PM -------- 12PM - 3PM 4PM - 8PM -------- --------

Larizza Guerra -------- 11AM - 5PM -------- 11AM - 5PM -------- --------

Subject Classes Tutor Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Sunday

Angelina Moreno (Rajashekar Mogiligidda) 1PM - 6PM, PAL 6PM - 7PM -------- 1PM - 5PM -------- -------- --------

Larizza Guerra -------- 11AM - 5PM -------- 11AM - 5PM -------- --------

Jesse Perez 1PM - 4PM 2PM - 5PM -------- -------- 1PM - 3PM --------

Angelina Moreno (Jong-Won Choi) 1PM - 6PM -------- 1PM - 5PM, PAL 5PM - 6PM -------- -------- --------

Larizza Guerra -------- 11AM - 5PM -------- 11AM - 5PM -------- --------

2371: Conservation Principles I 

2372: Conservation Principles II

Angelina Moreno 1PM - 6PM -------- 1PM - 5PM -------- -------- --------

Luke Trejo -------- 5PM - 8PM 1:30PM - 5PM -------- 1:30PM - 3PM --------

Angelina Moreno 1PM - 6PM -------- 1PM - 5PM -------- -------- --------

Jesse Perez 1PM - 4PM 2PM - 5PM -------- -------- 1PM - 3PM --------

3348: Heat Transfer Nicolas Torres (Sangsoo Lee) PAL 1PM - 2PM, 2PM - 8PM 12PM - 3PM -------- -------- -------- --------

3352: Kinematics of Machines
4344: Control of Systems

4351: Machine Design II Angelina Moreno 1PM - 6PM -------- 1PM - 5PM -------- -------- --------

-------- 2PM - 6PM--------

PHYS
2325 & 2125: Univ. Physics I & Lab

2326 & 2126: Univ. Physics II & Lab

PLSS Melanie Munoz

2PM - 8PM 12PM - 3PM -------- --------

--------

Drop In Tutoring

Chemistry, Math, Physics & Engineering

Drop In Math Tutoring

0302: Developmental Algebra, 1314: College Algebra, 1316: Trigonometry, 1324: Math for Bus & Econ I, 1325: Math for Bus & Econ II,                                                                                                       

1334: Contemporary Math, 1348: Analytic Geometry, 2413: Calculus 1, STAT 1342: Elementary Statistics

Javelina Engineering Student Success Center

Engineering Complex, room 114 & Lucio Hall, room 109    (361)593-2799

--------

Monday - Thursday: 8am to 5pm, Friday 8am-5pm

Engineering 

CEEN

2301: Mechanics I: Statics 

3311: Strength of Materials

MEEN

1310: Engineering Graphics I 

3347: Thermodynamics 

Jav-A-Lab

Rhode Hall, room 308     (361)593-4852

CHEN -------- --------Shelby Battles

Nicolas Torres -------- --------

Chemistry

CHEM 

1311 & 1111 : Inorganic I/Lab

History

HIST
1301: American History to 1877

Political Science

POLS

2301: Gov't of US          

2302: Gov't of Texas

Philosophy

PHIL

Kinesiology

--------

--------

Tutoring Availability - Spring 2025
January 27 - May 8, 2025

Jernigan Library, 220     (361)593-5223     http://www.tamuk.edu/studentsuccess/PAAC
Monday - Thursday 12-8pm, Friday 12-4pm, Sunday 1-7pm

Schedule your appointment at javsuccess.tamuk.edu or scan QR code

ANSC

Accounting

-------- 2PM - 7PM --------

Updated 2.18.2025

Animal Science

Biology

BIOL

1306 & 1106: Gen. Bio I & Lab

2420: Principles of Microbiology

1307 & 1107: Gen. Bio II & Lab

Joshua Espinoza 12PM - 2PM 2PM - 6PM-------- 1PM - 4PM--------

1312 & 1112: Inorganic II/Lab

3323 & 3123: Organic Chemistry I/Lab

2PM - 7PM

3436: Basic Physiology of Exercise 

3345: Meas/Eval in Kinesiology

4401: Exercise Test and Prescription  

Math

MATH

1314: College Algebra   

2413: Calculus I                                                                                            

3415: Calculus III

1316: Trigonometry

Plant and Soil Science

Physics

EDKN

1305: Intro to Exercise Science

FREE!


